Active Public Polygraph Examiner Licensees

Agency Name

LINCOLN POLICE DEPARTMENT
OMAHA POLICE DEPARTMENT
LANCASTER COUNTY SHERIFF
SARPY COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT.
GERING POLICE DEPARTMENT
NEBRASKA STATE PATROL

NORTH PLATTE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LINCOLN POLICE DEPARTMENT
DOUGLAS COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE
NEBRASKA STATE PATROL

OMAHA POLICE DEPT.

NEBRASKA STATE PATROL
NEBRASKA STATE PATROL

NORTH PLATTE POLICE DEPT.
LANCASTER SHERIFF'S OFFICE
DOUGLAS COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE
NEBRASKA STATE PATROL

SARPY COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
OMAHA POLICE DEPT.

Thursday, July 11, 2024

Last Name
BARRY
BRUNING
BRYANT
DAGANAAR
EADS
ELWOOD
FOOTE
FRANKEN
GURZICK
HEWITT
KULA
LUNDGREN
MARTIN

MATUSZCZAK

PANKONIN
PANKONIN
PHINNEY

TEUSCHER

TOMLINSON JR.

All licenses expire 12/31/2024

First Name
MICHAEL
ROBYN
CHAD W.
MONTY L.
BRIAN
CLINTON C.
JEFF A.
MATTHEW
KORY
ANDREW J.
GARY
STACIE
CASSANDRA
DALE J.
JOHN
JOHN
RYAN S.

CHRISTOPHER H.

RICHARD LEE

License #

1085
1156
1155
57
1567
136
139
132
1644
1324
133
143
1706
131
116
120
137
123
105
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